
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:25

A  GTV IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 20 3 4 11 5

2512

12:12

╳
15

5
18

7
21

10
23

11
25

12
Auszeit

12:10

Ende
11:55

B  BC Cuxhaven… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 4 9 16 12 7

21

0
14

3
18

4
20

5
21

6 12 Auszeit

4:10
20:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:58

B  BC Cuxhaven… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 9 4 12 16

25

╳
18
25

9
19

11
20

12
22

13
23

14
24 Auszeit

Ende
12:19

A  GTV IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 19 11 4 20 12

14

0
7

1
8

3
10

4
11

5
13

6
14

Auszeit

0:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
12:22

B  BC Cuxhaven… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 9 4 12 16

8

3 6 7
Auszeit

7:6

Ende
12:42

A  GTV IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 19 14 4 20 3

18

╳
15

3
18

4 7 11 14
Auszeit

7:11

Wechsel
8:7

B  BC Cuxhaven… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 9 4 12 16

16

16
11 13 14

Auszeit

13:14

U 20 w Bremen
Frauen

A  Geestemünder TV IV vs. BC Cuxhaven II B

Spiel 83 21.12.2025 11:25 Uhr

Carl von Ossietzky Sporthalle
27574 Bremerhaven
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A  GTV IV 8/14

3 Geißler, Mia X
4 Behrens, Carolina X
5 Yildirim, Elif X

11 Thol, Mathilda Muriel X

12 Kramm, Nina X
14 Thiele, Melina X
19 Hagemann, Noemi X
20 Fu, Anni X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Peters, Sandra E

C

B  BC Cuxhaven… 10/14

3 Heitsch, Fine-Henriette

4 Krolop, Emily X
5 Petzold, Jael Sophie X
7 Mix, Hannah X
8 Göken, Paula

9 Kramer, Finia X
12 Förster, Lina X
13 Ledrich, Lena
14 Neumann, Lysane
16 Lenz, Debora X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  GTV IV BC Cuxhaven… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 30 21 0 0 2
1 0 0 14 2 21 25 1 0 0
1 0 1 18 3 20 16 0 0 2

3 1 2 57 71 62 1 0 4
Start: 11:25 Ende: 12:42 Dauer: 1:17

Sieger: Geestemünder TV IV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ledrich, Kim 1 Stark, Aurika
2 Heitmann, Emily 2 Scholz, Nele

Schr. Franke, Annelie
Assist. Lenz, Tabea
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